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MENU TURNI

Turno 3 02/02/2020 - Pomeriggio - Giovanissimi, EC,EB
25DO F Giov / 25DO M Giov / 50DO F EC / 50DO M EC / 50DO F EB / 50DO M EB / 25D2 F Giov / 25D2 M Giov /
50D2 F EC / 50D2 M EC / 50D2 F EB / 50D2 M EB / 4X25MX  Giov / 4X50MX  EC / 4X50MX  EB

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                   2^ Prova Campionato Giovani - Lato Terra 
                    CERTALDO --- DOMENICA 02 FEBBRAIO 2020 
                            Turno 3 --- 02/02/2020 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Dorso Femmine Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BANI Maia              2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BENATTI Allegra        2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     BENELLI Livia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     BOLDRINI Emma          2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     BURCHIETTI Ginevra     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     CASTELLAN Aurora       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     CONTE Giulia           2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     CONTI Violante         2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     FEDI Costanza          2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     GUAZZINI Guia          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     MANCINI Dalia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     MASSINI Diletta        2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     PALOMBO Lisa           2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     PAOLI Nina             2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     QUAGLIERINI Gaia       2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     SALA Margherita        2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     SERMI Anna             2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOMMASELLI Syria       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOSI Dafne             2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Dorso Maschi Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BARTOLOZZI Leandro     2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BAVASTRO Giulio        2013 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     BERTOCCO Davide        2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     BIAGINI Giulio         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BIAGIOLI Giovanni      2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     BORGHI Alessio         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     CIANI Leonardo         2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             

     CIRUOLO Filippo        2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     DI NUZZO Diego         2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     LANZARINI Brando       2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     LORIZZO Federico       2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     MASETTI Stefano        2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     MASTROLIA Francesco    2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             

MOLINA Suyon Diego 2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO
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     MOLINA Suyon Diego     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     PINAI Christopher      2015 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     RIPOLI Giovanni        2013 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     SANTORO Alessandro     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       --             
     TORO Leonardo          2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Femmine Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CAPITINI Giulia        2013 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 02 40       
 
 1   LEGLER Alessandra      2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 10       
 2   TONDINI Rachele        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 60       
 3   INA Ginevra            2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 80       
 4   ANGIOLINI Serena       2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 06 60       
 5   BIANCUCCI Matilde      2012 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 09 20       
 6   MATTIELLO Anna Giulia  2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 10 40       
 7   BIOLCHI Irene          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 11 80       
 8   GIMONDO Ambra          2012 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 12 80       
 9   MEMISHA Vivian         2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 13 10       
 10  RUBBI Camilla          2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 13 40       
 11  FABBRI Giada           2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 15 20       
 12  BIANCALANI Alessia     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 15 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Maschi Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MAURO Francesco        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 40       
 2   DE MICCO Andrea        2012 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 56 70       
 3   ANSANO Bruno           2013 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 07 80       
 4   RAMPINI Niccolo'       2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 09 50       
 5   MICHELAGNOLI Niccolo'  2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 10 50       
 6   BARONTI Tommaso        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 13 90       
 7   AMODIO Matteo          2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 26 70       
 
 1   BRESCI Christian       2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 43 50       
 2   BARTOLOZZI Milo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 46 90       
 3   BARTOLINI Leonardo     2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 47 60       
 4   INCROCCI Diego         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 90       
 5   GARBATI Tommaso        2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 80       
 6   VALENTI Edoardo        2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 51 20       
 7   NOCCHI Matteo          2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 53 10       
 8   CHIANI Augusto         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 53 60       
 9   DUMITRU Darius         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 54 60       

 10  BECAGLI Pietro         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 10       
 11  FOALE Gabriel Alessio  2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 01 80       
 12  YANG Nico              2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 05 20       
 13  CIATTI Leonardo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 06 70       
 14  ZULLO Leonardo         2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 13 00       
 15  DAMIANI Giacomo        2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 23 60       



3/2/2020 Risultati Nuoto certaldo_t03

www.risultatinuoto.it/certaldo_t03.htm 3/7

 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BETTI Sofia            2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 48 50       
 2   VICIANI Emma           2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 50 50       
 3   CIPRIANI Noemi         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 00 90       
 4   FECI Martina           2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 02 80       
 
 1   BECHELLI Zoe           2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 47 40       
 2   ALBEGGIANI Viola       2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 48 10       
 3   BUCCI Giulia           2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 10       
 3   CORSINI Greta          2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 10       
 5   SANTINI Matilde        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 50 80       
 6   DE CONNO Giulia        2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 51 50       
 7   TOSCANO Sara           2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 70       
 8   TORO Silvia            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 40       
 9   GACCI Vittoria         2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 53 70       
 9   SBIROLI Bianca         2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 53 70       
 11  MONTESI Isabella       2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 54 00       
 12  SIGNORINI Marta        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 10       
 13  CHANCA Mayte           2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 59 00       
 14  RACCUGLIA Chiara       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 00 50       
 15  GAVIRAGHI Viola        2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 04 40       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Dorso Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BICCHIERAI Samuele     2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 41 50       
 2   CAPITONI Lorenzo       2010 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 48 90       
 3   MAROTTA Davide         2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 49 10       
 4   ZUCCHELLI Francesco    2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 49 40       
 5   AGOSTINELLI Giacomo    2010 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 50 00       
 6   MONTI Giacomo          2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 30       
 7   MANENTE Lorenzo        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 51 20       
 8   CAPOBIANCO Valentino   2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 52 30       
 9   MAGLIOLO Andrea        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 53 00       
 10  PAGLIAI Giacomo        2010 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 54 80       
 11  CASCI Niccolo'         2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 55 90       
 12  ZOTAJ Fabio            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 00       
 13  PIEMONTE Antonio       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 50       
 14  VENTURI Francesco      2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 58 00       
 
 1   BONACCHI Alessandro    2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 30       

 2   FIORDI Gabriele        2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 60       
 3   MIRTO Alessandro       2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 70       
 4   ROMEO Mark             2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 44 30       
 5   PELONE Ettore          2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 45 60       
 6   DAINELLI Niccolo'      2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 47 10       
 7   TAGLIARINI Lorenzo     2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 48 90       
8 TAPINASSI Francesco 2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT 00 51 70
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 8   TAPINASSI Francesco    2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 51 70       
 9   PACHETTI Edoardo       2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 51 90       
 10  MONTINARI Mattia       2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 53 10       
 11  NISTRI Andrea          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 57 70       
 12  NICOSIA Alessandro     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 57 90       
 13  RADDI Tommaso          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 00 50       
 14  CATALANO Francesco     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 03 00       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Didattica2 Femmine Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BANI Maia              2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BENELLI Livia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     CASTELLAN Aurora       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     FEDI Costanza          2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     MANCINI Dalia          2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     MASSINI Diletta        2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     SALA Margherita        2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     SERMI Anna             2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOMMASELLI Syria       2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TOSI Dafne             2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 25 Didattica2 Maschi Giovanissimi Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     BARTOLOZZI Leandro     2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BAVASTRO Giulio        2013 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       --             
     BIAGINI Giulio         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     BORGHI Alessio         2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     CIRUOLO Filippo        2014 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     MAROLDA Michelangelo   2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     TORO Leonardo          2013 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Didattica2 Femmine Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   CAPITINI Giulia        2013 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 12 40       
 
 1   LEGLER Alessandra      2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 80       
 2   INA Ginevra            2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 01 30       
 3   TONDINI Rachele        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 02 10       
 4   RUBBI Camilla          2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 00       
 5   BIOLCHI Irene          2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 19 10       

 6   MATTIELLO Anna Giulia  2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 19 40       
 7   ANGIOLINI Serena       2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 21 20       
 8   FABBRI Giada           2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 40       
 9   GIMONDO Ambra          2012 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 23 20       
 10  BIANCUCCI Matilde      2012 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 25 00       
 11  MEMISHA Vivian         2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 10       
12 BIANCALANI Alessia 2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO 01 32 20
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 12  BIANCALANI Alessia     2012 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 32 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Didattica2 Maschi Es. - C Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   MAURO Francesco        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 01 50       
 2   DE MICCO Andrea        2012 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 03 70       
 3   ANSANO Bruno           2013 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 11 90       
 4   RAMPINI Niccolo'       2012 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 12 70       
 5   BARONTI Tommaso        2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 40       
 6   MICHELAGNOLI Niccolo'  2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 44 40       
 7   AMODIO Matteo          2012 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 48 80       
 
 1   BRESCI Christian       2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 46 50       
 2   INCROCCI Diego         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 90       
 3   BARTOLOZZI Milo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 55 00       
 4   BARTOLINI Leonardo     2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 55 50       
 5   ZULLO Leonardo         2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 01 80       
 6   DUMITRU Darius         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 01 90       
 7   CHIANI Augusto         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 02 40       
 8   BECAGLI Pietro         2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 04 50       
 9   GARBATI Tommaso        2011 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 07 50       
 10  NOCCHI Matteo          2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 08 20       
 10  VALENTI Edoardo        2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 08 20       
 12  DAMIANI Giacomo        2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 11 40       
 13  YANG Nico              2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 15 50       
 14  CIATTI Leonardo        2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 16 80       
 15  FOALE Gabriel Alessio  2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 18 30       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Didattica2 Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BETTI Sofia            2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 53 50       
 2   VICIANI Emma           2011 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 00 20       
 3   CIPRIANI Noemi         2011 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       01 05 10       
 4   FECI Martina           2011 UISP COMITATO SIENA       01 12 60       
 
 1   BECHELLI Zoe           2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 53 10       
 2   CORSINI Greta          2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 53 20       
 3   ALBEGGIANI Viola       2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 53 80       
 4   BUCCI Giulia           2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 55 00       
 5   TORO Silvia            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 55 50       
 6   MONTESI Isabella       2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 56 50       
 7   SIGNORINI Marta        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 56 90       

 8   SANTINI Matilde        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 58 60       
 9   GACCI Vittoria         2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 59 60       
 10  SBIROLI Bianca         2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 00 20       
 10  TOSCANO Sara           2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 00 20       
 12  DE CONNO Giulia        2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 01 00       
 13  RACCUGLIA Chiara       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 01 80       
14 CHANCA Mayte 2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT 01 05 10
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 14  CHANCA Mayte           2010 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 05 10       
 15  GAVIRAGHI Viola        2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 14 60       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - 50 Didattica2 Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Atleta                  anno Societa                    tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   BICCHIERAI Samuele     2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 50 70       
 2   CAPITONI Lorenzo       2010 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 51 40       
 3   CAPOBIANCO Valentino   2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 10       
 3   MANENTE Lorenzo        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 53 10       
 5   MONTI Giacomo          2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 40       
 6   ZUCCHELLI Francesco    2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 70       
 7   AGOSTINELLI Giacomo    2010 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 55 10       
 8   PAGLIAI Giacomo        2010 UISP COMITATO SIENA       00 57 10       
 9   MAROTTA Davide         2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 50       
 10  MAGLIOLO Andrea        2010 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 70       
 11  VENTURI Francesco      2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 59 90       
 12  PIEMONTE Antonio       2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 01 00       
 13  ZOTAJ Fabio            2010 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 01 30       
 14  CASCI Niccolo'         2010 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 08 30       
 
 1   BONACCHI Alessandro    2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 40       
 2   FIORDI Gabriele        2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 60       
 3   MIRTO Alessandro       2009 ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 30       
 4   ROMEO Mark             2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 50 10       
 5   PELONE Ettore          2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 56 30       
 6   TAPINASSI Francesco    2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       00 57 60       
 7   PACHETTI Edoardo       2009 AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO       00 57 80       
 8   DAINELLI Niccolo'      2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           00 58 10       
 9   TAGLIARINI Lorenzo     2009 AMICI DEL NUOTO           01 00 50       
 10  MONTINARI Mattia       2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 02 80       
 11  NISTRI Andrea          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 03 40       
 12  RADDI Tommaso          2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 04 00       
 13  NICOSIA Alessandro     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 12 50       
 14  CATALANO Francesco     2009 FLORENCE KLAB SPORT       01 18 20       
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - Mistaffetta 4x25 Misti  Serie Giov.mi Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Societa                                                 tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      V              
FABBRI_G-TOSCANO_S-TONDINI_R-CASTELLAN_A 
 
     ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      V              
BARONTI_T-GARBATI_T-MAURO_F-BECAGLI_P 

 
     ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      V              
AMODIO_M-DUMITRU_D-INCROCCI_D-MICHELAGNOLI_N 
 
     ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      V              
SALA_M-MEMISHA_V-LEGLER_A-RUBBI_C 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 - Mistaffetta 4x50 Misti  Serie Es. - B Vasca: 25m -  
 n.  Societa                                                 tempo   p.soc 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      02.59.00       
ZUCCHELLI_F(00 49 50)-FIORDI_G(00 50 30)-MIRTO_A(00 41 90)-BONACCHI_A(00 37 30) 
 
 2   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      03.15.60       
MAROTTA_D(00 49 00)-PIEMONTE_A(00 53 00)-MONTI_G(00 49 30)-CAPOBIANCO_V(00 44 30) 
 
 3   AZZURRA NUOTO PRATO                                    03.31.30       
MAGLIOLO_A(00 54 60)-BUCCI_G(00 52 70)-SANTINI_M(00 59 20)-PACHETTI_E(00 44 80) 
 
 4   AMICI DEL NUOTO                                        03.31.70       
GAVIRAGHI_V(01 05 60)-ALBEGGIANI_V(01 05 30)-PELONE_E(00 44 20)-BICCHIERAI_S(00 36 60) 
 
 5   AMICI DEL NUOTO                                        03.31.90       
DAINELLI_N(00 50 90)-CASCI_N(00 47 40)-MONTESI_I(00 16 30)-SBIROLI_B(01 37 30) 
 
 6   FLORENCE KLAB SPORT                                    03.35.10       
MONTINARI_M(00 54 30)-VICIANI_E(00 57 60)-DE CONNO_G(00 59 20)-TAPINASSI_F(00 44 00) 
 
 7   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA                                      03.37.80       
TORO_S(00 52 40)-VENTURI_F(00 57 50)-ZOTAJ_F(01 01 20)-RACCUGLIA_C(00 46 70) 
 
 

�


